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5 Wochen / 60 UE
30 UE online
Gruppenkurs

30 UE Plattform

10 Wochen / 60 UE
30 UE online
Gruppenkurs

30 UE Plattform

8:00-9:30 oder
18:00-19:30

Dienstag, Donnerstag
18:00-19:30

 
Dienstag

18:00–20:30

Donnerstag
18:00–20:30

Montag, 
Mittwoch,
Freitag 

INTENSIV
3 Tage 1 Tag oder 2 Tage

Online
BLENDED LEARNING

EXTENSIV
3 Tage 1 Tag oder 2 Tage

Präsenz

EXTENSIVINTENSIV

5 Wochen / 60 UE
3x4 UE Präsenz 

Dienstag, Donnerstag
18:00-20:30
09.04.-13.06.

10 Wochen / 60 UE
2x3 UE Präsenz 

Samstag

9:00-13:15

20.04.-13.07.

12 Wochen / 60 UE
1x5 UE Präsenz

Montag,
Mittwoch,

Freitag

9:00-12:15

Deutschkurse – Frühling 2024

Montag, Mittwoch
18:00-20:30

08.04.-19.06.

16.04.-18.06.
09.04.-11.06.
11.04.-13.06.

08.04.-13.05.
17.05.-21.06.

08.04.-13.05.
17.05.-21.06.

C1B2 

2/3 Wochen 
vor dem 

Prüfungstermin

2/3 Wochen / 24 UE

Prüfungs-
vorbereitung

ONLINE
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